2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 1 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Mae Thielking Pass 1 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

SGA Pass 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.60 1
June Yan Pass 1 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

DEV Pass 2 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 37.50 2
Ally Roe Pass 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

DEV Pass 2 9.0 8.8 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80 36.20 3
Viviana Watts Pass 1 8.5 8.5 0.0 17.00 0.0 2.0 15.00

High Ene Pass 2 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 33.50 4
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 2 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Mia Hooten Pass 1 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

DEV Pass 2 9.3 9.0 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 37.50 1
Annelise Lattimore Pass 1 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30

TCT Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.60 2
Rylin Hultengren Pass 1 8.5 8.8 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30

EGA Pass 2 6.7 6.8 0.0 13.50 0.0 20 11.50 28.80 3
Ari LeClair Pass 1 7.3 7.6 0.0 14.90 0.0 20 12.90

EGA Pass 2 6.7 6.8 0.0 13.50 0.0 20 11.50 24.40 4
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 3 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Samantha Michels Pass 1 10.0 9.8 0.0 19.80 0.0 0.0 19.80

IKG Pass 2 9.9 9.9 0.0 19.80 0.0 0.0 19.80 39.60 1
Shayna Rosenstein Pass 1 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60

IKG Pass 2 9.8 9.9 0.0 19.70 0.0 0.0 19.70 39.30 2
Frenchie Masi Pass 1 9.5 9.7 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

DuPage Pass 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.30 3
Reagan Rotroff Pass 1 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

Element Pass 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.80 4
Madeline Hinz Pass 1 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

NSAG-WI Pass 2 94 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.70 5
Audrey Carpenter Pass 1 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30

Gleasons Pass 2 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 37.50 6
Elise Barnard Pass 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

DEV Pass 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 37.50 7
Josie Landwerlen Pass 1 94 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

DEV Pass 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.50 8
Sierra Camp Pass 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

Helix Pass 2 9.3 9.6 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.40 9
Hailey Barresi Pass 1 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

DEV Pass 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.40 10
Reagan Shores Pass 1 9.1 9.3 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

High Ene Pass 2 9.3 9.5 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.20 11
Ruby Swanner Pass 1 9.3 9.1 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Integrit Pass 2 94 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.10 12
Kennedi Howard Pass 1 9.2 9.4 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

High Ene Pass 2 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40 37.00 13
Evelyn Hinojos Pass 1 8.9 9.0 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90

LGA Pass 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 36.60 14
Brenna Greulach Pass 1 9.1 9.3 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

DEV Pass 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.60 15
Rylee Calder Pass 1 9.1 8.9 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

Flip Top Pass 2 9.1 9.3 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40 36.40 16
Maggie Lemke Pass 1 9.1 9.0 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10

Integrit Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.40 17
Madelyn Szelewicki Pass 1 8.7 8.9 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60

Scamps G Pass 2 9.2 9.5 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 36.30 18
Georgia Goble Pass 1 8.9 9.1 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

PHOE Pass 2 9.0 9.2 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.20 19
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 3 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Eva Schlup Pass 1 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

Sunflowe Pass 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.20 20
Chayse Berkheimer Pass 1 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20

PHOE Pass 2 8.9 9.1 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00 36.20 21
Arielle Edgington Pass 1 8.9 8.9 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

Flip Shop Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.10 22
Addie Culp Pass 1 7.7 7.7 0.0 15.40 0.0 20 13.40

DEV Pass 2 9.3 9.1 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40 31.80 23
Mya Liepke Pass 1 8.9 8.9 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

TCT Pass 2 7.6 7.7 0.0 15.30 0.0 2.0 13.30 31.10 24
Avy Folkers Pass 1 8.5 8.4 0.0 16.90 0.0 20 14.90

Premier Pass 2 8.5 8.4 0.0 16.90 0.0 2.0 14.90 29.80 25
Ava Janes Pass 1 7.7 7.7 0.0 15.40 0.0 20 13.40

PHOE Pass 2 8.4 8.7 0.0 17.10 0.0 2.0 15.10 28.50 26
Lily Spainhower Pass 1 7.7 7.7 0.0 15.40 0.0 2.0 13.40

EGA Pass 2 8.3 8.3 0.0 16.60 0.0 20 14.60 28.00 27
Sarah Neely Pass 1 7.8 7.7 0.0 15.50 0.0 2.0 13.50

IKG Pass 2 7.8 7.7 0.0 15.50 0.0 20 13.50 27.00 28
Norah Johnson Pass 1 7.7 7.8 0.0 15.50 0.0 20 13.50

IGN Pass 2 7.8 7.7 0.0 15.50 0.0 20 13.50 27.00 28
Callie Cholly Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

Element Pass 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 30
Ellie Kennedy Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

DuPage Pass 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 30
Valencia Garavito Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

DuPage Pass 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 30
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 4 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Hanna Janego Pass 1 9.9 9.9 0.0 19.80 0.0 0.0 19.80

IKG Pass 2 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60 39.40 1
Lillyan Joyner Pass 1 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.70 2
Elliana Hohwald Pass 1 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

Mand M Pass 2 9.0 9.5 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 37.00 3
Gretta Glidden Pass 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

JandJ Pass 2 9.1 9.2 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 37.00 4
Alaina Kult Pass 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.1 9.1 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.90 5
Molly Schilling Pass 1 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

Integrit Pass 2 8.5 8.2 0.0 16.70 0.0 0.0 16.70 34.70 6
Cadence Benford Pass 1 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10

STLE Pass 2 8.2 8.4 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60 34.70 7
Berkley Denor Pass 1 8.9 9.0 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90

Mand M Pass 2 8.2 8.4 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60 34.50 8
Gracie Pfeffer Pass 1 8.6 8.7 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30

Scamps G Pass 2 8.3 8.7 0.0 17.00 0.0 0.0 17.00 34.30 9
Amelia Caverson Pass 1 8.6 8.9 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50

NSAG-WI Pass 2 8.2 8.5 0.0 16.70 0.0 0.0 16.70 34.20 10
Chloe Barry Pass 1 8.7 8.7 0.0 17.40 0.0 0.0 17.40

IGN Pass 2 8.1 8.1 0.0 16.20 0.0 0.0 16.20 33.60 11
Madison Bell Pass 1 8.6 8.5 0.0 17.10 0.0 0.0 17.10

LGA Pass 2 7.8 8.2 0.0 16.00 0.0 0.0 16.00 33.10 12
Hailey Walker Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

Flip Top Pass 2 8.2 8.1 0.0 16.30 0.0 0.0 16.30 16.30 13
Klaire Rumbold Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

Flip Top Pass 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 14
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 5 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Ella Weber Pass 1 9.4 9.0 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.3 9.1 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40 36.80 1
Eimy Molina Pass 1 9.1 9.0 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10

MJM Pass 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 36.70 2
Camryn Lednicky Pass 1 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

Pride ILL Pass 2 9.5 9.1 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 36.60 3
Peyton Ziems Pass 1 8.9 8.9 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

Element Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.10 4
Zara Bauman Pass 1 8.8 8.9 0.0 17.70 0.0 0.0 17.70

Airborne Pass 2 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00 35.70 5
Piper Lerner Pass 1 8.8 8.7 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50

Scamps G Pass 2 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10 35.60 6
Mekya Powe Pass 1 9.1 9.0 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10

Flip Top Pass 2 8.9 8.9 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.4 17.40 35.50 7
Logan Dally Pass 1 8.6 8.7 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30

Airborne Pass 2 9.0 9.0 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00 35.30 8
Elise Casto Pass 1 8.8 8.9 0.0 17.70 0.0 0.0 17.70

Integrit Pass 2 9.0 8.8 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.4 17.40 35.10 9
Aya lwanaga Pass 1 9.0 8.8 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

Integrit Pass 2 8.7 8.9 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.4 17.20 35.00 10
Keira Stumpf Pass 1 8.9 8.7 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60

TCT Pass 2 8.4 8.5 0.0 16.90 0.0 0.0 16.90 34.50 11
Bennett Johnson Pass 1 8.5 8.7 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20

Hi-Flyer Pass 2 8.5 8.7 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20 34.40 12
Olive Hanford Pass 1 8.7 8.8 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50

Premier Pass 2 8.5 8.3 0.0 16.80 0.0 0.0 16.80 34.30 13
Allyson Dombroski Pass 1 8.3 8.6 0.0 16.90 0.0 0.0 16.90

DuPage Pass 2 8.8 8.7 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.4 17.10 34.00 14
Lyric Brock Pass 1 8.2 8.4 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60

LGA Pass 2 8.8 8.5 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 33.90 15
\Val Holder Pass 1 7.9 8.3 0.0 16.20 0.0 0.0 16.20

Scamps G Pass 2 8.5 8.8 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 33.50 16
Nora Lange Pass 1 8.0 8.2 0.0 16.20 0.0 0.0 16.20

NSAG-WI Pass 2 8.3 8.6 0.0 16.90 0.0 0.0 16.90 33.10 17
Mallorie Boyle Pass 1 8.0 8.1 0.0 16.10 0.0 0.0 16.10

Airborne Pass 2 8.3 8.5 0.0 16.80 0.0 0.0 16.80 32.90 18
Grace Salerno Pass 1 8.2 8.4 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60

DuPage Pass 2 7.8 7.9 0.0 15.70 0.0 0.0 15.70 32.30 19
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female  Tumbling Level 5 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Annika Cox Pass 1 8.8 8.4 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20
DuPage Pass 2 7.4 7.5 0.0 14.90 0.0 0.0 14.90 32.10 20
Mel Johnson Pass 1 1.5 1.5 0.0 3.00 0.0 0.0 3.00
Element Pass 2 8.9 8.7 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 20.60 21
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 6 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Rilee Prall Pass 1 9.3 9.1 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Flip Shop Pass 2 9.3 9.0 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.70 1
Aliyah Quenzer Pass 1 9.2 9.0 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20

JandJ Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.50 2
Scarlett Vickers Pass 1 9.0 8.9 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.4 17.50

Element Pass 2 9.2 8.7 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90 35.40 3
Jocelyn Meyers Pass 1 8.7 8.7 0.0 17.40 0.0 0.0 17.40

MJM Pass 2 9.1 9.0 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.5 17.60 35.00 4
Isabel Muir Pass 1 8.9 8.8 0.0 17.70 0.0 0.4 17.30

Element Pass 2 9.0 8.7 0.0 17.70 0.0 0.4 17.30 34.60 5
Jocelyn Hauter Pass 1 8.7 8.7 0.0 17.40 0.0 0.0 17.40

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 8.7 8.3 0.0 17.00 0.0 0.0 17.00 34.40 6
Adeline Mihalik Pass 1 8.7 8.5 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20

Element Pass 2 8.3 8.6 0.0 16.90 0.0 0.0 16.90 34.10 7
Bree Claborn Pass 1 8.4 8.7 0.0 17.10 0.0 0.0 17.10

Helix Pass 2 8.3 8.6 0.0 16.90 0.0 0.0 16.90 34.00 8
Emma Tentinger Pass 1 8.6 8.6 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20

IGN Pass 2 8.1 7.9 0.0 16.00 0.0 0.0 16.00 33.20 9
Noura Alhamid Pass 1 8.2 8.3 0.0 16.50 0.0 0.0 16.50

High Ene Pass 2 8.0 8.1 0.0 16.10 0.0 0.0 16.10 32.60 10
Aubrey Baldwin Pass 1 7.5 8.1 0.0 15.60 0.0 0.0 15.60

Hi-Flyer Pass 2 8.7 8.2 0.0 16.90 0.0 0.0 16.90 32.50 11
Charlotte Gawboy Pass 1 8.5 8.5 0.0 17.00 0.0 0.4 16.60

Gleasons Pass 2 7.8 8.1 0.0 15.90 0.0 0.0 15.90 32.50 12
Claire Britton Pass 1 3.2 3.7 0.0 6.90 0.0 0.0 6.90

DuPage Pass 2 6.7 6.4 0.0 13.10 0.0 0.0 13.10 20.00 13
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 7 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Collins Smith Pass 1 9.5 9.0 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

FOND Pass 2 8.9 8.6 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50 36.00 1
Kensley Koskan Pass 1 8.5 8.7 0.0 17.20 0.0 0.0 17.20

AAGA Pass 2 9.0 8.5 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50 34.70 2
Billie Vrabel Pass 1 9.2 8.8 0.0 18.00 0.0 0.0 18.00

DuPage Pass 2 8.5 8.2 0.0 16.70 0.0 0.0 16.70 34.70 3
Marie Weaver Pass 1 8.3 8.3 0.0 16.60 0.0 0.0 16.60

DEV Pass 2 8.2 8.2 0.0 16.40 0.0 0.0 16.40 33.00 4
Sophie Chase Pass 1 8.0 8.3 0.0 16.30 0.0 0.0 16.30

DuPage Pass 2 8.2 8.3 0.0 16.50 0.0 0.0 16.50 32.80 5
Lucy Brezina Pass 1 8.5 8.3 0.0 16.80 0.0 0.0 16.80

Gleasons Pass 2 8.3 7.8 0.0 16.10 0.0 0.4 15.70 32.50 6
Elsie Bartel Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

DuPage Pass 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 7
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 8 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Erynn Crook Pass 1 9.0 8.8 0.0 17.80 1.7 0.0 19.50

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.0 8.7 0.0 17.70 2.0 0.0 19.70 39.20 1
Brielle Wright Pass 1 9.0 8.5 0.0 17.50 1.6 0.0 19.10

Helix Pass 2 8.6 8.3 0.0 16.90 1.9 0.6 18.20 37.30 2
Estelle Patterson Pass 1 7.6 7.8 0.0 15.40 1.6 0.6 16.40

High Ene Pass 2 7.0 71 0.0 14.10 1.0 0.0 15.10 31.50 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 8 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Amelia Barks Pass 1 8.9 8.7 0.0 17.60 1.6 0.0 17.60

Gym Acad Pass 2 8.4 8.6 0.0 17.00 2.0 0.0 17.00 34.60 1
Gianna Marquez Pass 1 8.5 8.4 0.0 16.90 1.7 0.0 16.90

Gym Acad Pass 2 8.5 8.5 0.0 17.00 2.0 0.0 17.00 33.90 2
Kourtlyn Hattan Pass 1 8.5 8.2 0.0 16.70 1.7 0.0 16.70

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 8.6 8.4 0.0 17.00 2.0 0.0 17.00 33.70 3
Olivia Slabaugh Pass 1 8.5 8.1 0.0 16.60 1.7 0.0 16.60

Gym Acad Pass 2 8.4 8.5 0.0 16.90 20 0.0 16.90 33.50 4
Talulla Schlemer Pass 1 8.1 8.0 0.0 16.10 1.7 0.0 16.10

Kris Pow Pass 2 8.2 7.9 0.0 16.10 2.0 0.0 16.10 32.20 5
Eliza Oliver Pass 1 8.8 8.4 0.0 17.20 1.6 0.0 17.20

Gym Acad Pass 2 4.1 4.4 0.0 8.50 0.7 0.0 8.50 25.70 6
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 9 11 &12
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Hadley Jossart Pass 1 9.0 8.9 0.0 17.90 2.6 0.0 17.90

Mand M Pass 2 8.9 8.8 0.0 17.70 2.3 0.0 17.70 35.60 1
Capri McLarty Pass 1 9.0 8.8 0.0 17.80 2.7 0.0 17.80

Gym Acad Pass 2 8.9 8.5 0.0 17.40 2.6 0.0 17.40 35.20 2
Abryna Odari Pass 1 8.0 7.8 0.0 15.80 1.1 0.0 15.80

FOND Pass 2 8.8 8.7 0.0 17.50 4.1 0.0 17.50 33.30 3
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